1
Static Balancing Valve
Thread: DN15-DN50
Flange: DN50-DN500
◆ Opening Lock  Function
The valve can be locked at random position to set the max. opening which will not affect the valve opening and close.
After the valve locked, it could still regulate between 0 to the set max. opening.
◆ Digital Handwheel

Product Features
2
Static balancing
valve
Type
PN16
Type
PN25
Caliber
[in.]
DN
[mm]
Kvs
[m3/h]
Connection
HJL15-T HJL15-T-PN25 1/2"  15 5.8 Female threaded
HJL20-T HJL20-T-PN25 3/4"  20 8.0 Female threaded
HJL25-T HJL25-T-PN25 1"  25 11 Female threaded
HJL32-T HJL32-T-PN25 1-1/4"  32 17 Female threaded
HJL40-T HJL40-T-PN25 1-1/2"  40 25 Female threaded
HJL50-T HJL50-T-PN25 2"  50 34 Female threaded
HJF50-T HJF50-T-PN25 2"  50 55
Flanged
HJF65-T HJF65-T-PN25 2-1/2"  65 107 Flanged
HJF80-T HJF80-T-PN25 3"  80 145 Flanged
HJF100-T HJF100-T-PN25 4"  100 290 Flanged
HJF125-T HJF125-T-PN25 5"  125 430 Flanged
HJF150-T HJF150-T-PN25 6"  150 647 Flanged
HJF200-T HJF200-T-PN25 8"  200 1085 Flanged
HJF250-T HJF250-T-PN25 10"  250 1630 Flanged
HJF300-T HJF300-T-PN25 12"  300 2495 Flanged
HJF350-T HJF350-T-PN25 14"  350 3229 Flanged
HJF400-T HJF400-T-PN25 16"  400 4850 Flanged
HJF450-T HJF450-T-PN25 18"  450 6305 Flanged
HJF500-T HJF500-T-PN25 20"  500 8200 Flanged
△P: Differential pressure when valve is full open (Unit: KPa)
V: Rating flow at the △P (Unit: m3/h)
Kvs: Nominal flow coefficient，which refers to the flow when medium (Density= 1g/cm3)
goes through the full open control valve，whose △P is 100KvPa.